
SPECIAL SAVINGS ON NEW HOLI

A perfectly-conditio
crop every time—n

wrenches needed
You can adjust conditioning roll pressure without wrenc

Haybine® mower-conditioner. With the turn of a crank, you
didoning intensity to match conditions from crop to ci
field to field so you get perfect conditioning every time.
New Holland exclusive.

And, there are lots of other standard Haybine features th;
job easier, like:
• a plug-free conditioning system
• full-width, chevron-design intermeshing rubber rolls for gei
conditioning

• Swath to windrow without tools
Choose from seven Haybine mower-conditioner models,

talk to us about the model that can help you get a perfeci
crop every time.
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Round Baler
630
650
660
848
853
855

Bale Wagon
1003
1036
1037
1038
1078
1079
1085
1052

Square Baler
565
570 ,

575 '
311
316
326
560
426
515
505
Thrower
70
75
72
77
Large Baler
0800
01000
2000
2010

Crop Chopper
38

Blower
28
40

Forage Box
716
816
818

Forage
Harveater
w/Head

718
790
900
1915
2115

* Low APR or waiver finance option.

New Equipment Waiver Of Financing Until
Aug. 1, 1992. Low Financing APR

0% - 18 Months 9.5% - 48 Months
7.5% - 24 Months 10.5% - 60 Months
8.5% - 36 Months

Ford
Credit

FEB./MAR.
DIVIDEND

CASH FWMOMODEL
Mower Conditional

FEBJMAR.
DIVIDEND

MODEL CASH FMANONI

499
116
1499
1118

$1,650
$1,700
$4,150
$4,800

6 900
$ 950
$2,400
$2,800


